
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Results                    Freedom 250 July 26, 2014         July 26, 2014 
 
CLASS 1  
 
         Racer         Vehicle Type      lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  79 ERIC HARDIN          TRUCK          1 04:06:35 05:22:28 01:15:53 45.1 
                                    Fast Lap 2 05:22:28 06:29:29 01:07:01 51.0 
                                           3 06:29:29 07:38:27 01:08:58 49.6 
                                           4 07:38:27 08:48:58 01:10:31 48.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:42:23 48.4 
 
 2 101 ROB ARCHIBALD        BUGGY          1 04:04:06 05:18:05 01:13:59 46.2 
                                           2 05:18:05 06:27:04 01:08:59 49.6 
                                           3 06:27:04 07:36:37 01:09:33 49.2 
                                           4 07:36:37 08:57:08 01:20:31 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:53:02 46.7 
 
 3 170 KEVIN THOMPSON       BUGGY          1 04:05:20 05:19:20 01:14:00 46.2 
                                           2 05:19:20 06:40:08 01:20:48 42.3 
                                           3 06:40:08 07:50:44 01:10:36 48.4 
                                           4 07:50:44 09:03:58 01:13:14 46.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:58:38 45.8 
 
 4  34 JACOB FIELDING       TRUCK          1 04:05:06 05:19:08 01:14:02 46.2 
                                           2 05:19:08 06:32:01 01:12:53 46.9 
                                           3 06:32:01 07:47:07 01:15:06 45.5 
                                           4 07:47:07 09:17:38 01:30:31 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:12:32 43.8 
 
 5  50 ZAK LANGLEY          TRUCK          1 04:03:18 05:33:01 01:29:43 38.1 
                                           2 05:33:01 06:41:26 01:08:25 50.0 
                                           3 06:41:26 08:07:05 01:25:39 39.9 
                                           4 08:07:05 09:20:08 01:13:03 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:16:50 43.2 
 
 6 150 JOHN BARTOL          BUGGY          1 04:04:51 05:40:21 01:35:30 35.8 
                                           2 05:40:21 06:50:56 01:10:35 48.5 
                                           3 06:50:56 08:10:18 01:19:22 43.1 
                                           4 08:10:18 09:32:11 01:21:53 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:20 41.8 



 
 7  13 TIM SCOTT            TRUCK          1 04:05:35 05:21:20 01:15:45 45.1 
                                           2 05:21:20 06:38:33 01:17:13 44.3 
                                           3 06:38:33 07:56:43 01:18:10 43.8 
                                           4 07:56:43 09:39:20 01:42:37 33.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:33:45 41.0 
 
 8 6110 JIM RILEY            TRUCK         1 04:06:21 05:18:23 01:12:02 47.5 
                                           2 05:18:23 07:04:22 01:45:59 32.3 
                                           3 07:04:22 08:18:55 01:14:33 45.9 
                                           4 08:18:55 09:43:01 01:24:06 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:36:40 40.6 
 
 9  84 MIKE PRESCOTT        TRUCK          1 04:03:05 06:08:35 02:05:30 27.3 
                                           2 06:08:35 07:24:02 01:15:27 45.3 
                                           3 07:24:02 08:44:07 01:20:05 42.7 
                                           4 08:44:07 10:19:01 01:34:54 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:15:56 36.4 
 
10  58 GEORGE PONDELLA      TRUCK          1 04:06:06 05:29:11 01:23:05 41.2 
                                           2 05:29:11 06:39:43 01:10:32 48.5 
                                           3 06:39:43 08:01:05 01:21:22 42.0 
                                           4 08:01:05 10:27:12 02:26:07 23.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:21:06 35.9 
 
11 177 PAT CHICAS           BUGGY          1 04:03:35 05:17:50 01:14:15 46.1 
                                           2 05:17:50 08:12:47 02:54:57 19.5 
                                           3 08:12:47 09:38:11 01:25:24 40.0 
                                           4 09:38:11 11:29:45 01:51:34 30.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:26:10 30.7 
 
12 6127  JORDAN BRENTHAL     TRUCK         1 04:03:50 07:18:13 03:14:23 17.6 
                                           2 07:18:13 09:28:10 02:09:57 26.3 
                                           3 09:28:10 11:05:21 01:37:11 35.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:01:31 24.3 
 
13  6136 MIKE GRESS         TRUCK          1 04:05:48 05:20:12 01:14:24 46.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:14:24 46.0 
 
14  6153 TYLER HENN         TRUCK          1 04:04:20 06:04:19 01:59:59 28.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:59:59 28.5 
 
15  55  MARK WORKENTINE     TRUCK          1 04:04:32  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 10                   
 
                          Vehicle Type   lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1040 DAVID NORRIS          BUGGY        1 04:07:21 05:20:16 01:12:55 46.9 
                                           2 05:20:16 06:29:53 01:09:37 49.1 
                                           3 06:29:53 07:38:46 01:08:53 49.6 
                                           4 07:38:46 08:52:17 01:13:31 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:44:56 48.0 
 
 2 1068 CODY REID            BUGGY         1 04:09:20 05:34:49 01:25:29 40.0 
                                             2 05:34:49 06:41:15 01:06:26 51.5 
                                           3 06:41:15 07:56:48 01:15:33 45.3 
                                           4 07:56:48 09:10:01 01:13:13 46.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:00:41 45.5 
 
 3 1036 ANDY MARSOUN         BUGGY         1 04:08:06 05:29:16 01:21:10 42.1 
                                           2 05:29:16 06:42:24 01:13:08 46.8 
                                           3 06:42:24 08:01:16 01:18:52 43.4 
                                           4 08:01:16 09:17:53 01:16:37 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:47 44.2 
 
 4 1056 JOHNNY BUSS          BUGGY         1 04:10:07 05:38:09 01:28:02 38.8 
                                           2 05:38:09 06:47:06 01:08:57 49.6 
                                           3 06:47:06 08:00:56 01:13:50 46.3 
                                           4 08:00:56 09:34:25 01:33:29 36.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:24:18 42.2 
 
 5 1075 SAMMY EHRENBERG      BUGGY         1 04:10:35 05:40:34 01:29:59 38.0 
                                           2 05:40:34 07:05:48 01:25:14 40.1 
                                           3 07:05:48 08:19:08 01:13:20 46.6 
                                           4 08:19:08 09:37:19 01:18:11 43.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:26:44 41.9 
 
 6 1096 ALLAN LINDSAY        BUGGY         1 04:08:51 05:27:25 01:18:34 43.5 
                                           2 05:27:25 06:46:50 01:19:25 43.1 
                                           3 06:46:50 08:08:21 01:21:31 42.0 
                                           4 08:08:21 09:36:17 01:27:56 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:26 41.8 
 
 7 1089 JERRY LONGO          BUGGY         1 04:08:36 05:22:23 01:13:47 46.4 
                                           2 05:22:23 06:38:49 01:16:26 44.7 
                                           3 06:38:49 08:41:53 02:03:04 27.8 
                                           4 08:41:53 10:01:11 01:19:18 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:52:35 38.8 
 
 8 1039 MATT CULLEN          BUGGY         1 04:08:20 05:20:27 01:12:07 47.4 
                                           2 05:20:27 07:44:24 02:23:57 23.8 
                                           3 07:44:24 09:03:33 01:19:09 43.2 
                                           4 09:03:33 10:21:43 01:18:10 43.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:13:23 36.6 
 
  
 
 
 
 



 
9 1074 DEREK AHERN          BUGGY         1 04:10:49 05:33:53 01:23:04 41.2 
                                           2 05:33:53 07:09:13 01:35:20 35.9 
                                           3 07:09:13 08:50:06 01:40:53 33.9 
                                           4 08:50:06 10:32:14 01:42:08 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:21:25 35.9 
 
10 1011 MORGAN LANGLEY       BUGGY         1 04:09:06 05:38:35 01:29:29 38.2 
                                           2 05:38:35 06:57:57 01:19:22 43.1 
                                           3 06:57:57 08:24:20 01:26:23 39.6 
                                           4 08:24:20 10:35:21 02:11:01 26.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:26:15 35.4 
 
11 1025 HYLES HERSLEY        BUGGY         1 04:09:34 06:08:22 01:58:48 28.8 
                                           2 06:08:22 07:30:42 01:22:20 41.5 
                                           3 07:30:42 09:15:19 01:44:37 32.7 
                                           4 09:15:19 11:29:58 02:14:39 25.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:20:24 31.1 
 
12 1088 VINCENT TJELMELAND   BUGGY         1 04:07:50 05:29:26 01:21:36 41.9 
                                           2 05:29:26 06:42:17 01:12:51 46.9 
                                           3 06:42:17 07:54:02 01:11:45 47.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:12 45.4 
 
13 1078 JARED SALLENBACH     BUGGY         1 04:10:20 05:32:28 01:22:08 41.6 
                                           2 05:32:28 07:13:34 01:41:06 33.8 
                                           3 07:13:34 08:51:44 01:38:10 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:41:24 36.5 
 
14 1085 JUSTIN DAVIS         BUGGY         1 04:09:51 05:19:31 01:09:40 49.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:09:40 49.1 
 
15 1091 ED PIERCE            BUGGY          1 04:07:06 06:38:05 02:30:59 22.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:30:59 22.7 
 
16 1065 JUSTIN MEISENHOLDER  BUGGY          1 04:06:51  NO LAPS  
 
17 1006 HECTOR GARCIA JR     BUGGY          1 04:07:35  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 12            
 
                        Vehicle Type     lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 1250 MARK BARNES          BUGGY         1 04:12:05 05:27:33 01:15:28 45.3 
                                           2 05:27:33 06:41:13 01:13:40 46.4 
                                           3 06:41:13 07:55:20 01:14:07 46.1 
                                             4 07:55:20 09:08:53 01:13:33 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:56:48 46.1 
 
 2 1231 WILLIAM MC COOL      BUGGY         1 04:11:35 05:32:58 01:21:23 42.0 
                                           2 05:32:58 06:46:59 01:14:01 46.2 
                                           3 06:46:59 08:08:39 01:21:40 41.9 
                                           4 08:08:39 09:30:33 01:21:54 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:18:58 42.9 
 
 3 1217 RALPH POTTS          BUGGY         1 04:11:21 05:32:08 01:20:47 42.3 
                                           2 05:32:08 06:57:45 01:25:37 39.9 
                                           3 06:57:45 08:16:15 01:18:30 43.6 
                                           4 08:16:15 09:36:23 01:20:08 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:25:02 42.1 
 
 4  1208 BRADY WISDOM         BUGGY        1 04:11:50 05:32:21 01:20:31 42.5 
                                           2 05:32:21 06:55:55 01:23:34 40.9 
                                           3 06:55:55 08:26:35 01:30:40 37.7 
                                           4 08:26:35 09:43:24 01:16:49 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:31:34 41.3 
 
 5  1276 TYLER FOSTER         BUGGY        1 04:12:21 05:46:44 01:34:23 36.2 
                                           2 05:46:44 07:41:09 01:54:25 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:48 32.8 
 
 6  1227  JUSTIN BUCKLEY      BUGGY        1 04:11:06 05:51:08 01:40:02 34.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:40:02 34.2 
 
 7  1212 JEREMY SUNDT         BUGGY         1 05:09:47  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 5 
                          Vehicle Type   lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 505 RICHARD GARAVITO     BUGGY          1 04:12:35 05:43:05 01:30:30 37.8 
                                             2 05:43:05 07:03:01 01:19:56 42.8 
                                           3 07:03:01 08:29:59 01:26:58 39.3 
                                           4 08:29:59 09:53:55 01:23:56 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:41:20 40.1 
 
 2 545 WES TAYLOR           BUGGY          1 04:13:04 05:46:17 01:33:13 36.7 
                                           2 05:46:17 07:23:55 01:37:38 35.0 
                                           3 07:23:55 09:07:52 01:43:57 32.9 
                                           4 09:07:52 11:34:27 02:26:35 23.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:21:23 31.0 
 
 3 547 ADAM SPITZ           BUGGY          1 04:13:20 06:46:22 02:33:02 22.3 
                                           2 06:46:22 08:56:39 02:10:17 26.3 
                                           3 08:56:39 10:31:28 01:34:49 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:18:08 27.1 
 
 4 514 JOHN WILLARD         BUGGY          1 04:12:51  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1600 
                          Vehicle Type    lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1622 TIM CRAIG            BUGGY        1 04:14:50 05:31:23 01:16:33 44.7 
                                           2 05:31:23 06:47:55 01:16:32 44.7 
                                           3 06:47:55 08:04:20 01:16:25 44.8 
                                           4 08:04:20 09:28:25 01:24:05 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:35 43.6 
 
 2  1684 RYAN GOLSON          BUGGY        1 04:15:21 05:41:37 01:26:16 39.6 
                                           2 05:41:37 07:05:40 01:24:03 40.7 
                                           3 07:05:40 08:28:12 01:22:32 41.4 
                                           4 08:28:12 09:52:16 01:24:04 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:36:55 40.6 
 
 3  1611 ZACH SIZELOVE        BUGGY         1 04:14:06 05:35:22 01:21:16 42.1 
                                              2 05:35:22 06:51:14 01:15:52 45.1 
                                            3 06:51:14 08:32:56 01:41:42 33.6 
                                            4 08:32:56 09:54:49 01:21:53 41.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:40:43 40.2 
 
 4  1637 ARTHUR VELASCO       BUGGY        1 04:15:34 05:54:40 01:39:06 34.5 
                                           2 05:54:40 07:45:30 01:50:50 30.9 
                                           3 07:45:30 09:35:19 01:49:49 31.1 
                                           4 09:35:19 11:38:05 02:02:46 27.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:22:31 30.9 
 
 5  1617 EMME HALL            BUGGY        1 04:15:06 06:09:17 01:54:11 30.0 
                                           2 06:09:17 07:51:50 01:42:33 33.3 
                                           3 07:51:50 09:50:26 01:58:36 28.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:35:20 30.6 



 
  
6   1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD    BUGGY        1 04:14:19 05:50:48 01:36:29 35.4 
                                           2 05:50:48 08:22:15 02:31:27 22.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:07:56 27.6 
 
 7   1699 MIKE MEEHAN          BUGGY       1 04:13:50 05:34:13 01:20:23 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:20:23 42.5 
 
 8   1671 TED TEDFORD          BUGGY       1 04:14:35 05:58:53 01:44:18 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:44:18 32.8 
 
 9  1666 LUCAS KNECHT         BUGGY         1 04:13:37  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1400 
                            Vehicle Type   lap Start  Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1   1442 RYAN HERYFORD        TRUCK       1 04:16:37 05:40:14 01:23:37 40.9 
                                           2 05:40:14 07:09:31 01:29:17 38.3 
                                           3 07:09:31 08:39:51 01:30:20 37.9 
                                           4 08:39:51 10:12:29 01:32:38 36.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:55:52 38.4 
 
 2   1441 ANDREW JACQUES       TRUCK       1 04:16:49 05:52:37 01:35:48 35.7 
                                           2 05:52:37 07:32:11 01:39:34 34.3 
                                           3 07:32:11 09:15:41 01:43:30 33.0 
                                           4 09:15:41 10:57:50 01:42:09 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:41:01 34.1 
 
 3   1460 MARK SLATER          TRUCK       1 04:16:06 05:54:15 01:38:09 34.8 
                                           2 05:54:15 08:03:56 02:09:41 26.4 
                                           3 08:03:56 09:45:11 01:41:15 33.8 
                                           4 09:45:11 11:32:39 01:47:28 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:16:33 31.3 
 
 4   1427 ADAM LEONHARDT       TRUCK       1 04:15:50 07:13:06 02:57:16 19.3 
                                           2 07:13:06 08:48:25 01:35:19 35.9 
                                           3 08:48:25 10:17:55 01:29:30 38.2 
                                           4 10:17:55 11:57:08 01:39:13 34.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:41:18 29.7 
 
 5   1416 KEVIN KNIGHT         TRUCK       1 04:30:28 05:48:13 01:17:45 44.0 
                                           2 05:48:13 07:06:12 01:17:59 43.9 
                                           3 07:06:12 08:41:49 01:35:37 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:11:21 40.8 
 
 6   1430 JOEY DIAZ            TRUCK       1 04:17:35 06:05:41 01:48:06 31.6 
                                           2 06:05:41 08:33:01 02:27:20 23.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:15:26 26.8 
 
  
 



 
7   1401 MARK CRUM            TRUCK        1 04:17:20 06:29:45 02:12:25 25.8 
                                           2 06:29:45 10:35:00 04:05:15 13.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:40 18.1 
 
 8   1417 DEAN MILLER          TRUCK       1 04:17:05 10:34:48 06:17:43  9.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:17:43  9.1 
 
 9   1419 DUSTIN TRENT         TRUCK         1 04:16:21  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 3000 
 
                         Vehicle Type     lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1   3029 CHERI NUTTER         BUGGY       1 04:17:50 05:45:48 01:27:58 38.9 
                                           2 05:45:48 07:18:27 01:32:39 36.9 
                                           3 07:18:27 08:53:19 01:34:52 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:35:29 37.2 
 
 2   3033 ASHER EDWARDS        BUGGY       1 04:18:03 06:22:57 02:04:54 27.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:04:54 27.4 
 
 
CLASS 2000 
 
                        Vehicle Type      lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1   2047 KURT YOUNGS          TRUCK       1 04:19:06 05:56:07 01:37:01 35.3 
                                           2 05:56:07 07:38:10 01:42:03 33.5 
                                           3 07:38:10 09:27:17 01:49:07 31.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:08:11 33.3 
 
 2    2057 KEN DIXON            TRUCK      1 04:18:50 06:38:41 02:19:51 24.5 
                                           2 06:38:41 09:06:07 02:27:26 23.2 
                                           3 09:06:07 11:07:07 02:01:00 28.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:48:17 25.1 
 
 3    2022 JOSER HERRERA        TRUCK      1 04:18:20 05:58:36 01:40:16 34.1 
                                           2 05:58:36 09:29:19 03:30:43 16.2 
                                           3 09:29:19 11:19:18 01:49:59 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 07:00:58 24.4 
 
 4   2091 BRYAN BLAGG          TRUCK       1 04:19:18 06:04:03 01:44:45 32.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:44:45 32.6 
 
 5    2095 DAVID BARR           TRUCK         1 04:18:35  NO LAPS  
 
 6    2078 HASSIM MENDEZ        TRUCK         1 04:19:36  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS 5/1600 
 
                         Vehicle Type     lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 554 RAUL SOLANO          BUGGY          1 04:19:51 05:49:53 01:30:02 38.0 
                                           2 05:49:53 07:19:04 01:29:11 38.3 
                                           3 07:19:04 08:52:03 01:32:59 36.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:32:12 37.7 
 
CLASS 1350 
 
                           Vehicle Type   lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1    1545 JOHN MORGAN          BUGGY      1 04:20:21 05:49:00 01:28:39 38.6 
                                           2 05:49:00 07:15:27 01:26:27 39.6 
                                           3 07:15:27 08:42:10 01:26:43 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:21:49 39.2 
 
 2    1598 RICHARD WOODS        BUGGY      1 04:20:34 05:49:36 01:29:02 38.4 
                                           2 05:49:36 08:25:59 02:36:23 21.9 
                                           3 08:25:59 10:04:35 01:38:36 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:44:01 29.8 
 
 3   183 SCOTT LEICHTFIESS    BUGGY        1 04:20:51 05:43:14 01:22:23 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:22:23 41.5 
 
 4   1388 SUE TJELMELAND       BUGGY         1 04:20:07  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 9 
 
                        Vehicle Type     lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 984 ARMANDO VENTURA      BUGGY          1 04:22:49 05:59:15 01:36:26 35.5 
                                           2 05:59:15 07:35:51 01:36:36 35.4 
    Most Dominant Driver                   3 07:35:51 09:09:44 01:33:53 36.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:46:55 35.8 
 
 2 966 JEFF JOHNSEN         BUGGY          1 04:22:35 06:00:25 01:37:50 35.0 
                                           2 06:00:25 07:42:39 01:42:14 33.5 
                                           3 07:42:39 09:37:47 01:55:08 29.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:12 32.6 
 
 3 959 HARLEY YOUNG         BUGGY          1 04:23:35 06:03:36 01:40:01 34.2 
                                           2 06:03:36 07:45:50 01:42:14 33.5 
                                           3 07:45:50 09:47:45 02:01:55 28.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:24:10 31.7 
 
 4 903 JARED SLUDER         BUGGY          1 04:22:06 06:24:08 02:02:02 28.0 
                                           2 06:24:08 09:22:29 02:58:21 19.2 
                                           3 09:22:29 11:21:08 01:58:39 28.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:59:02 24.5 
 
  
 



 5 979 JOSHUA DE VRIES      BUGGY          1 04:23:05 06:13:08 01:50:03 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:50:03 31.1 
 
 6 990 MATT CREVELING       BUGGY          1 04:23:20 06:31:36 02:08:16 26.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:08:16 26.7 
 
 7 926 DON WOOD             BUGGY          1 04:22:20 07:08:53 02:46:33 20.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:46:33 20.5 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1300 
 
                             Vehicle Type  lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1   1344 ZACHARY JOHNSON      BUGGY       1 04:21:06 05:52:02 01:30:56 37.6 
                                           2 05:52:02 07:19:12 01:27:10 39.2 
                                           3 07:19:12 08:51:05 01:31:53 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:29:59 38.0 
 
 2   1322 TRAVIS HOWARD        BUGGY       1 04:21:48 05:50:57 01:29:09 38.4 
                                           2 05:50:57 07:26:31 01:35:34 35.8 
                                           3 07:26:31 09:21:10 01:54:39 29.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:59:22 34.3 
 
 3   1110 BEAU MORTON          TRUCK       1 04:21:35 06:04:08 01:42:33 33.3 
                                           2 06:04:08 07:36:27 01:32:19 37.0 
                                           3 07:36:27 09:25:04 01:48:37 31.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:03:29 33.8 
 
 4   1312 SALAVADOR AGUIANO    BUGGY       1 04:21:20 06:12:57 01:51:37 30.6 
                                           2 06:12:57 10:29:21 04:16:24 13.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:01 18.6 
 


